10/23/2019 Academic Summary | CalCentral

CALCENTRAL

Academic Summary

Student Profile

Name Oski Bear
Student ID 1234567890
Major Undergrad Letters & Science

Political Economy BA

Academic Career Undergraduate

Level Senior

Terms Information Terms in Attendance
8
Expected Graduation
@ Spring 2020

View Graduation Checklist
Spring 2020 will be your final term to complete all degree requirements. If you have
questions, please contact your College Advisor.

Cumulative Units Total Units 120.8
Transfer Units 21.2
P/NP Total 26.3
P/NP Passed 26.3
Cumulative GPA 3.339
Enroliment
Undergraduate Transfer Credit Transfer Credit Report
Exam/Other Credits Units
Advanced Placement (AP) 21.200
Total Exam Units: 21.200
Fall 2016
Class Title Un. Gr. Pts.
XENGLIS R1A Reading and Composition 40 A+ 16.0

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary 1/3


https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2016
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/graduation_checklist
https://bcsweb.is.berkeley.edu/psp/bcsprd/EMPLOYEE/SA/c/UC_TC_TRN_CDT_FL.UC_TC_TRN_CDT_FL.GBL?EMPLID=3032040428&ucFrom=CalCentral&ucFromText=My%20Academics&ucFromLink=https%3A%2F%2Fcalcentral.berkeley.edu%2Facademics%2Facademic_summary
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2016/class/xenglis-r1a-2016-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/dashboard

10/23/2019

Class
XPHILOS 2

XPOLSCI 1

Spring 2017

Class
ASAMST 132AC

COMLIT R1B

HISTORY 162B
PUBPOL 98

Summer 2017

Class

IAS 196 (Session B)
UGIS W158 (Session B)

Fall 2017

Class
ASTRON C10

ECON 1
POLSCI 179
SLAVIC 50

SOCIOL 198

Spring 2018
Class
CLASSIC 28
FRENCH 3
IAS 45
STAT 2

Fall 2018

Academic Summary | CalCentral

Title
Individual Morality and Social Justice

Introduction to American Politics

Title
Islamophobia and Constructing Otherness

English Composition in Connection with the Reading of

World Literature

War and Peace: International Relations since 1914

Group Study in Public Policy

Title
Special Field Research

Global Citizenship

Title
Introduction to General Astronomy

Introduction to Economics
Undergraduate Colloquium on Political Science

Introduction to Russian/East European/Eurasian
Cultures

Directed Group Study for Undergraduates

Title
The Classic Myths

Intermediate French
Survey of World History

Introduction to Statistics

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary

Un.
4.0

4.0

Un.
4.0

4.0

4.0
20

Un.
3.0

3.0

Un.
4.0

4.0
1.0
3.0

2.0

Un.
4.0

5.0
4.0
4.0

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

B+
C+

o @™ T >

Pts.
0.0

16.0

Pts.
14.8

13.2

12.0
0.0

Pts.
0.0

9.9

Pts.
13.2

9.2
0.0
0.0

0.0

Pts.
16.0

0.0
12.0
12.0

2/3


https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2017
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2017
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2016/class/xphilos-2-2016-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2016/class/xpolsci-1-2016-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2017/class/asamst-132ac-2017-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2017/class/comlit-r1b-2017-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2017/class/history-162b-2017-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2017/class/pubpol-98-2017-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2017/class/ias-196-2017-C-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2017/class/ugis-w158-2017-C-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/astron-c10-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/econ-1-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/polsci-179-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/slavic-50-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/sociol-198-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/classic-28-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/french-3-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/ias-45-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/stat-2-2018-B

10/23/2019

Class
EAPFR 16-117

EAPFR 50-117
EAPPOLS 115-117
EAPPOLS 117-117

Spring 2019

Class

ECON 100B
HISTORY 171C
POLECON 100

PSYCH C61

Summer 2019

Class

Academic Summary | CalCentral

Title
ADV INT GRAMR & LIT - UC Center, Paris

FR LANG & CULTURE - UC Center, Paris
UNBOUND BOUNDARIES - UC Center, Paris
MEDIA POL&SOC:FR&EU - UC Center, Paris

Title
Economic Analysis--Macro

Russia: History of the Soviet Union
Classical Theories of Political Economy

Brain, Mind, and Behavior

Title

ECON 100A (Session C) Economic Analysis--Micro

HISTORY
158D (Session A)

Fall 2019

Class
JOURN 98

POLECON 101
POLSCI 138E

PUBPOL 198
SOCIOL 198

Berkele

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

History of Fascism

Title
Directed Group Study in Journalism

Contemporary Theories of Political Economy

The Varieties of Capitalism: Political Economic Systems
of the World

Directed Group Study
Directed Group Study for Undergraduates

© 2019 UC Regents

Un.
4.0

3.0
3.3
3.3

Un.
4.0

4.0
4.0
3.0

Un.
4.0

4.0

Un.
2.0

4.0
4.0

20
20

Gr.

B+

Gr.

Gr.

Pts.
14.8

12.21
0.0

Pts.
12.0

13.2
12.0
0.0

Pts.
12.0

13.2

Pts.
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary

3/3


https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2019
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/eapfr-16-117-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/eapfr-50-117-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/eappols-115-117-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/eappols-117-117-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/econ-100b-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/history-171c-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/polecon-100-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/psych-c61-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2019/class/econ-100a-2019-C-C
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/summer-2019/class/history-158d-2019-C-A
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/journ-98-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/polecon-101-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/polsci-138e-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/pubpol-198-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/sociol-198-2019-D

