# CALCENTRAL

## Academic Summary

## **Student Profile**

Name	Oski Bear	
Student ID	1234567890	
Major	Undergrad Letters & Political Economy B	
Academic Career	Undergraduate	
Level	Senior	
Terms Information		n
Cumulative Units	Total Units Transfer Units P/NP Total P/NP Passed	120.8 21.2 26.3 26.3
Cumulative GPA	3.339	

## Enrollment

Undergraduate Transfer Credit	Transfer Cre	edit Report
Exam/Other Credits		Units
Advanced Placement (AP)		21.200
	Total Exam Units:	21.200

#### Fall 2016

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
XENGLIS R1A	Reading and Composition	4.0	A+	16.0

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
XPHILOS 2	Individual Morality and Social Justice	4.0	Р	0.0
XPOLSCI 1	Introduction to American Politics	4.0	А	16.0

## Spring 2017

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
ASAMST 132AC	Islamophobia and Constructing Otherness	4.0	A-	14.8
COMLIT R1B	English Composition in Connection with the Reading of World Literature	4.0	B+	13.2
HISTORY 162B	War and Peace: International Relations since 1914	4.0	В	12.0
PUBPOL 98	Group Study in Public Policy	2.0	Ρ	0.0

#### Summer 2017

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
IAS 196 (Session B)	Special Field Research	3.0	Р	0.0
UGIS W158 (Session B)	Global Citizenship	3.0	B+	9.9

#### Fall 2017

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
ASTRON C10	Introduction to General Astronomy	4.0	B+	13.2
ECON 1	Introduction to Economics	4.0	C+	9.2
POLSCI 179	Undergraduate Colloquium on Political Science	1.0	Р	0.0
SLAVIC 50	Introduction to Russian/East European/Eurasian Cultures	3.0	Ρ	0.0
SOCIOL 198	Directed Group Study for Undergraduates	2.0	Ρ	0.0

## Spring 2018

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
CLASSIC 28	The Classic Myths	4.0	А	16.0
FRENCH 3	Intermediate French	5.0	Р	0.0
IAS 45	Survey of World History	4.0	В	12.0
STAT 2	Introduction to Statistics	4.0	В	12.0

#### Fall 2018

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
EAPFR 16-117	ADV INT GRAMR & LIT - UC Center, Paris	4.0	A-	14.8
EAPFR 50-117	FR LANG & CULTURE - UC Center, Paris	3.0	A-	11.1
EAPPOLS 115-117	UNBOUND BOUNDARIES - UC Center, Paris	3.3	A-	12.21
EAPPOLS 117-117	MEDIA POL&SOC:FR&EU - UC Center, Paris	3.3	Р	0.0

## Spring 2019

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
ECON 100B	Economic AnalysisMacro	4.0	В	12.0
HISTORY 171C	Russia: History of the Soviet Union	4.0	B+	13.2
POLECON 100	Classical Theories of Political Economy	4.0	В	12.0
PSYCH C61	Brain, Mind, and Behavior	3.0	Р	0.0

## Summer 2019

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
ECON 100A (Session (	C) Economic AnalysisMicro	4.0	В	12.0
HISTORY 158D (Session A)	History of Fascism	4.0	B+	13.2

## Fall 2019

Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
JOURN 98	Directed Group Study in Journalism	2.0	—	0.0
POLECON 101	Contemporary Theories of Political Economy	4.0	—	0.0
POLSCI 138E	The Varieties of Capitalism: Political Economic Systems of the World	4.0	—	0.0
PUBPOL 198	Directed Group Study	2.0	—	0.0
SOCIOL 198	Directed Group Study for Undergraduates	2.0	—	0.0

